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
2 bedroom, $525 

Lakecrest 
1390 Mill Street 

Large 1 bedroom, $650 
University Manor South 

335 East 19th Avenue 
1 bedroom, $495 

Vicksburg 
1765 Ferry Alley 
1 bedroom, $395 

Studio 
1849 Pearl Street, $395 

735 East 14th Avenue, $395 
electric pd/share kitchen 

www. vonkloinrentals. com 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry Street #2 • 485-7776 

FOUR BDRM Apartment. Beautifully 
remodeled. Close to Campus, W/D 
incl., Sum/Fall Rate: $780/$1080. 
610 E. 8th. 343-6000 or 
www.campusrental.com 

Close to Campusl 
Ridgewood Apartments 
Across St. from UO Music Bldg. 

STUDIOS to 4 BEDROOM 
SUMMER AND FALL 

•On-site Laundry & Parking • 
Questions Call: 343-6000 
www.campusrental.com 

3 BEDROOMS $695 Campus 10 
blks. By Safeway, buses. No smok- 
ing. 2045 Willamette. 206-7248 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

www.campu3rental.com 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry St 484-7441 

Studios & One bedroom 
Water, sewer, garbage & cable 

included • Close to UO • Covered, 
secured bike storage • 

Onsite laundry • Courtesy 
security service • 

Limited access entry 
Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

Low Summer Rates! 
1 BDRMS $275 to $450 
2 BDRMS $390 to $550 
3 BDRMS $525 to $775 
4 BDRMS $595 to $980 
5 BDRMS $925 

www.campusrental .com 
For a complete Listing 

Or Call Our Office at 343-6000 

WILLOW LANE APTS. 
1671 Ferry. 2 bdrm very spacious 

living room & kitchen, No pets. 
$590/mo. 343-4137. 

* LOW SUMMER RATES * 

1877 EMERALD ST. 

2 BDRMS $390/MO 
• Walk to Campus 
• On-site Laundry 

& Parking 
• Reserve Now for Fall 
• Fall Rates $595-$645 

|Questions: Call 343-6000 
1 Showings: 683-6579 

www.campusrental.com 

Greenwood Apartments 
1965 Patterson, 

Spacious 1 bedroom apartments, 
close to campus and YMCA. Lease 
thru 7/31/05. $575.00 per month. 
Call 683-4219 for more details. 

225 QUADS 
LOW COST LIVING and 

UTILITIES PAID!I 
QUADS with HUGE move-in 
BONUSES! Multiple locations 
CLOSE to CAMPUS and DOWN- 
TOWN! Some Private Bath! From 
$175 to $295/mo. For more info, 
please call 343-6000 or visit 
www.campusrental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Harris Street, campus location, 2 
rooms: sm/200, lg/360, + 1/4 utils., 
W/D, dw, natural light, big yard 
w/deck, available June. 485-8818. 

Spacious basement apt for rent. 
Close to UO w/d. Available for sum- 
mer or longer. 503-310-8854 

Come live in a house w/tun, friendly 
roommates for cheap summer rent. 

Negotiable $260.485-9617. 
Now teasing for summer and fall! 
From $250/mo util & net ind. The 
Spot at 1472 Kincaid 485-8008 

238 SUBLETS 
Summer Sublet Hilyard House 

2 bdrm/2ba, full w/d, 1 block to cam- 
pus. Call Taylour 503.998.6127 or 
Call Michelle 503.740.9091 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
2 Lg rms. in 4rm house. Hardwood 
floors, ceiling fans, w/d, dw, 2 bath, 
share utilities. 1 blk to UO. Bus stop, 
available summer or fall term 
$300/mo. 683-5618 

Roommate for 3 bdrm house on 
Kinsrow. Huge room, private ba. 
$400/mo+utils. Clean, laid back. 
653-2848. 

Roommate wanted summer term. 2 
bdrm apt. 2 blks from UO. W/D. 
$325/mo. (503) 936-6882 

24b ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate for 3 bdrm, 2 ba house. 
Avail 9/1. Free cable, WiFi. Nicely 
fum, dean. New d/w, w/d. Quiet 
area. 6 blks to UO. Yr lease thru 
8/31/06. $400/mo + 1/3 utils. 
$350/mo Jul & Aug. (503) 720-5882, 
Marcus, leave msg. 

2 bdrm. Free cable, washer-dryer, 
dishwasher. Bus-line, bike path, 
River Rd. $275+. 607-9599 

2 blocks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P. $250/mo. 
+ utils. 302-1723. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 

Family of 4 seeks home In South / 
Roosevelt area. No pet / smoke 
Excellent References. 343-1778 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Need antioxidants to balance stress, 
diet, bad habits. We have the best. 
1405 Mill St. 344-8912. 
www.eugenewellnesscenter.com 

Eugene Wellness Center. Massage, 
chiropractic, health & beauty. 1405 
Mill St. Student discount. 344-8912 
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